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donderdag     21:30 Lanes 1 - 12

Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Elvira de Weerdt's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Challenge Accepted
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk197 20 213 179 223 193 808 888 808 4 202,00 - 0,00 = 202,00 223 808 243 888

615  ---  600 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards

2 14-09-17 bk197 0 0 0 808 4 202,00 - 202,00 = 0,00 223 808 243 888
3 21-09-17 bk197 20 167 162 246 289 864 944 1672 8 209,00 - 202,00 = 7,00 289 864 309 944

289  ---  275-298 Game Women  -- TNBA Awards

4 28-09-17 bk197 20 193 223 170 156 742 822 2414 12 201,17 - 209,00 = -7,83 289 864 309 944
5 05-10-17 bk197 20 163 233 244 214 854 934 3268 16 204,25 - 201,17 = 3,08 289 864 309 944
6 12-10-17 204 14 181 181 193 193 748 804 4016 20 200,80 - 204,25 = -3,45 289 864 309 944
7 19-10-17 200 18 221 202 179 195 797 869 4813 24 200,54 - 200,80 = -0,26 289 864 309 944
8 26-10-17 200 18 188 202 191 226 807 879 5620 28 200,71 - 200,54 = 0,17 289 864 309 944
9 02-11-17 200 18 194 176 191 192 753 825 6373 32 199,16 - 200,71 = -1,56 289 864 309 944

10 09-11-17 199 18 192 187 212 181 772 844 7145 36 198,47 - 199,16 = -0,68 289 864 309 944
11 16-11-17 198 0 0 0 7145 36 198,47 - 198,47 = 0,00 289 864 309 944
12 23-11-17 198 19 213 256 221 245 935 1011 8080 40 202,00 - 198,47 = 3,53 289 935 309 1011
13 30-11-17 202 16 158 192 192 188 730 794 8810 44 200,23 - 202,00 = -1,77 289 935 309 1011
14 07-12-17 200 18 191 204 180 201 776 848 9586 48 199,71 - 200,23 = -0,52 289 935 309 1011
15 14-12-17 199 18 217 198 197 186 798 870 10384 52 199,69 - 199,71 = -0,02 289 935 309 1011
16 21-12-17 199 18 234 209 217 287 947 1019 11331 56 202,34 - 199,69 = 2,65 289 947 309 1019
17 04-01-18 202 16 216 229 223 224 892 956 12223 60 203,72 - 202,34 = 1,38 289 947 309 1019
18 11-01-18 203 15 180 258 224 234 896 956 13119 64 204,98 - 203,72 = 1,27 289 947 309 1019
19 18-01-18 204 14 217 247 204 192 860 916 13979 68 205,57 - 204,98 = 0,59 289 947 309 1019
20 25-01-18 205 0 0 0 13979 68 205,57 - 205,57 = 0,00 289 947 309 1019
21 01-02-18 205 0 0 0 13979 68 205,57 - 205,57 = 0,00 289 947 309 1019
22 08-02-18 205 13 202 235 195 186 818 870 14797 72 205,51 - 205,57 = -0,06 289 947 309 1019
23 15-02-18 205 13 205 193 157 279 834 886 15631 76 205,67 - 205,51 = 0,16 289 947 309 1019
24 22-02-18 205 13 268 234 207 194 903 955 16534 80 206,68 - 205,67 = 1,00 289 947 309 1019

709  ---  700 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards
25 01-03-18 206 12 203 202 179 235 819 867 17353 84 206,58 - 206,68 = -0,09 289 947 309 1019
26 08-03-18 206 12 199 269 232 225 925 973 18278 88 207,70 - 206,58 = 1,12 289 947 309 1019
27 15-03-18 207 11 220 215 247 216 898 942 19176 92 208,43 - 207,70 = 0,73 289 947 309 1019
28 22-03-18 208 10 257 227 193 247 924 964 20100 96 209,38 - 208,43 = 0,94 289 947 309 1019
29 29-03-18 209 0 0 0 20100 96 209,38 - 209,38 = 0,00 289 947 309 1019
30 05-04-18 209 9 300 255 237 218 1010 1046 21110 100 211,10 - 209,38 = 1,73 300 1010 309 1046

300  ---  300 Game  -- USBC Awards

792  ---  150 Over Series  -- TNBA Awards

300  ---  300 Game  -- TNBA Awards

31 12-04-18 211 8 191 207 200 171 769 801 21879 104 210,38 - 211,10 = -0,72 300 1010 309 1046
32 19-04-18 210 9 289 225 267 247 1028 1064 22907 108 212,10 - 210,38 = 1,73 300 1028 309 1064
33 26-04-18 212 7 207 256 237 244 944 972 23851 112 212,96 - 212,10 = 0,85 300 1028 309 1064
34 03-05-18 212 7 205 236 234 257 932 960 24783 116 213,65 - 212,96 = 0,69 300 1028 309 1064
35 10-05-18 213 6 209 224 277 197 907 931 25690 120 214,08 - 213,65 = 0,44 300 1028 309 1064
36 17-05-18 214 5 204 236 206 289 935 955 26625 124 214,72 - 214,08 = 0,63 300 1028 309 1064

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 37 38 25 9 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 22

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
209,58 217,81 212,10 219,39

High game of 300  on week 30 High series of 1028  on week 32 High average of 214,72  after bowling week 36
Low game of 156  on week 4 Low series of 730  on week 13 Low average of 198,47  after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 300  on week 30 Game #2: 269  on week 26
Game #3: 277  on week 35 Game #4: 289  on week 3
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Mariette de Weerdt's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Challenge Accepted
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk186 30 176 202 200 170 748 868 748 4 187,00 - 0,00 = 187,00 202 748 232 868
2 14-09-17 bk186 0 0 0 748 4 187,00 - 187,00 = 0,00 202 748 232 868
3 21-09-17 bk186 30 138 106 180 170 594 714 1342 8 167,75 - 187,00 = -19,25 202 748 232 868
4 28-09-17 bk186 30 176 244 223 183 826 946 2168 12 180,67 - 167,75 = 12,92 244 826 274 946

643  ---  600 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards
5 05-10-17 bk186 30 201 184 213 209 807 927 2975 16 185,94 - 180,67 = 5,27 244 826 274 946
6 12-10-17 185 31 211 199 209 171 790 914 3765 20 188,25 - 185,94 = 2,31 244 826 274 946
7 19-10-17 188 28 208 212 161 214 795 907 4560 24 190,00 - 188,25 = 1,75 244 826 274 946
8 26-10-17 190 27 171 200 202 222 795 903 5355 28 191,25 - 190,00 = 1,25 244 826 274 946
9 02-11-17 191 26 179 180 202 182 743 847 6098 32 190,56 - 191,25 = -0,69 244 826 274 946

10 09-11-17 190 27 224 190 213 189 816 924 6914 36 192,06 - 190,56 = 1,49 244 826 274 946
11 16-11-17 192 0 0 0 6914 36 192,06 - 192,06 = 0,00 244 826 274 946
12 23-11-17 192 25 224 191 224 191 830 930 7744 40 193,60 - 192,06 = 1,54 244 830 274 946
13 30-11-17 193 24 190 167 180 215 752 848 8496 44 193,09 - 193,60 = -0,51 244 830 274 946
14 07-12-17 193 24 213 178 216 216 823 919 9319 48 194,15 - 193,09 = 1,05 244 830 274 946
15 14-12-17 194 23 188 159 138 144 629 721 9948 52 191,31 - 194,15 = -2,84 244 830 274 946
16 21-12-17 191 26 211 184 160 221 776 880 10724 56 191,50 - 191,31 = 0,19 244 830 274 946
17 04-01-18 191 26 167 226 235 223 851 955 11575 60 192,92 - 191,50 = 1,42 244 851 274 955

628  ---  600 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards
18 11-01-18 192 25 218 246 202 215 881 981 12456 64 194,63 - 192,92 = 1,71 246 881 274 981
19 18-01-18 194 23 197 199 185 164 745 837 13201 68 194,13 - 194,63 = -0,49 246 881 274 981
20 25-01-18 194 0 0 0 13201 68 194,13 - 194,13 = 0,00 246 881 274 981
21 01-02-18 194 23 167 266 161 234 828 920 14029 72 194,85 - 194,13 = 0,71 266 881 289 981
22 08-02-18 194 23 212 170 221 143 746 838 14775 76 194,41 - 194,85 = -0,44 266 881 289 981
23 15-02-18 194 23 148 192 192 131 663 755 15438 80 192,98 - 194,41 = -1,43 266 881 289 981
24 22-02-18 192 25 166 173 134 204 677 777 16115 84 191,85 - 192,97 = -1,13 266 881 289 981
25 01-03-18 191 26 200 215 227 198 840 944 16955 88 192,67 - 191,85 = 0,83 266 881 289 981
26 08-03-18 192 25 173 193 166 203 735 835 17690 92 192,28 - 192,67 = -0,39 266 881 289 981
27 15-03-18 192 25 166 199 200 219 784 884 18474 96 192,44 - 192,28 = 0,15 266 881 289 981
28 22-03-18 192 25 172 183 218 175 748 848 19222 100 192,22 - 192,44 = -0,22 266 881 289 981
29 29-03-18 192 0 0 0 19222 100 192,22 - 192,22 = 0,00 266 881 289 981
30 05-04-18 192 25 211 213 191 181 796 896 20018 104 192,48 - 192,22 = 0,26 266 881 289 981
31 12-04-18 192 25 159 213 216 184 772 872 20790 108 192,50 - 192,48 = 0,02 266 881 289 981
32 19-04-18 192 25 171 159 186 276 792 892 21582 112 192,70 - 192,50 = 0,20 276 881 301 981

276  ---  275-298 Game Women  -- TNBA Awards
33 26-04-18 192 25 205 179 198 175 757 857 22339 116 192,58 - 192,70 = -0,12 276 881 301 981
34 03-05-18 192 25 237 248 225 194 904 1004 23243 120 193,69 - 192,58 = 1,11 276 904 301 1004

710  ---  700 Series Award  -- TNBA Awards
35 10-05-18 193 0 0 0 23243 120 193,69 - 193,69 = 0,00 276 904 301 1004
36 17-05-18 193 24 246 168 204 186 804 900 24047 124 193,93 - 193,69 = 0,24 276 904 301 1004

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 7 23 37 44 10 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 2 6 10 11

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
191,13 194,77 196,19 193,61

High game of 276  on week 32 High series of 904  on week 34 High average of 194,85  after bowling week 21
Low game of 106  on week 3 Low series of 594  on week 3 Low average of 167,75  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 246  on week 36 Game #2: 266  on week 21
Game #3: 235  on week 17 Game #4: 276  on week 32
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Peter Verlaan's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Challenge Accepted
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
21 01-02-18 bk189 27 219 219 184 166 788 896 788 4 197,00 - 0,00 = 197,00 219 788 246 896
22 08-02-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
23 15-02-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
24 22-02-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
25 01-03-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
26 08-03-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
27 15-03-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
28 22-03-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
29 29-03-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
30 05-04-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
31 12-04-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
32 19-04-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
33 26-04-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
34 03-05-18 bk189 0 0 0 788 4 197,00 - 197,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896
35 10-05-18 bk189 27 168 155 162 175 660 768 1448 8 181,00 - 197,00 = -16,00 219 788 246 896
36 17-05-18 bk189 27 0 0 1448 8 181,00 - 181,00 = 0,00 219 788 246 896

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 2 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
193,50 187,00 173,00 170,50

High game of 219  on week 21 High series of 788  on week 21 High average of 197,00  after bowling week 21
Low game of 155  on week 35 Low series of 660  on week 35 Low average of 181,00  after bowling week 35

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 219  on week 21 Game #2: 219  on week 21
Game #3: 184  on week 21 Game #4: 175  on week 35

Your new average after bowling that week
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Note: This report includes information through mei 17   which is Week 36 of 36

Daisy Bozelie's Bowling Record  - Team 5: Challenge Accepted
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 07-09-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
2 14-09-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
3 21-09-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
4 28-09-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
5 05-10-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
6 12-10-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
7 19-10-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
8 26-10-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
9 02-11-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0

10 09-11-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
11 16-11-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
12 23-11-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
13 30-11-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
14 07-12-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
15 14-12-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
16 21-12-17 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
17 04-01-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
18 11-01-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
19 18-01-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
20 25-01-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
21 01-02-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
22 08-02-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
23 15-02-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
24 22-02-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
25 01-03-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
26 08-03-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
27 15-03-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
28 22-03-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
29 29-03-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
30 05-04-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
31 12-04-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
32 19-04-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
33 26-04-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
34 03-05-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
35 10-05-18 bk152 0 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0
36 17-05-18 bk152 61 0 0 0 0 - 0,00 = 0,00 0 0

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's

Ave of Game 1 Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3 Ave of Game 4
--- --- --- ---

High game of 0  on week 0 High series of 0  on week 0 High average of 0,00  after bowling week 36
Low game of 0  on week 0 Low series of 0  on week 0 Low average of 0,00  after bowling week 36

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 0  on week 0 Game #2: 0  on week 0
Game #3: 0  on week 0 Game #4: 0  on week 0
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Your new average after bowling that week
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